

3

CS No. 595/24

SANGEETA Vs. RAJ KUMARI

06.05.2025

Present : None for the plaintiff.
 None for the defendant.

Plaintiff was directed to file amended memo of parties subject to a cost. However, no one appeared on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up for compliance of previous order as last opportunity, on **07.07.2025**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/06.05.2025 ^(R)